

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Appeal Suit No.34 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
06.	06.07.2023	<u>TMR, J</u> Post the matter along with A.S.No.69 of 2009. List after two (02) weeks. KLNS <u>TMR, J</u>	