

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.34 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	27.06.2024	<u>TMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant(s) is present. No representation on behalf of the respondent(s). At request of the learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the mater after two (2) weeks. <u>TMR,J</u> ASR	

--	--	--	--